TRUST ACCOUNT RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS JOURNAL

Eagle Bank # 012-34567

DATE

2001
1-Jan
2-Jan
3-Jan
4-Jan
5-Jan
6-Jan

31-Jan
31-Jan

SELLER BUYER
OR LESSOR |OR LESSEE
Broker Deposit
HUD Adams
VA Black
Cherry Dailey
HUD Adams
Cherry

Broker comm
Evans Ferrar
Bank Charges

RECEIVED

PAID OUT

DATE

AMOUNT

DATE

CHECK NO. AMOUNT

TO

DAILY BAL
OF ACCOUNT

2001
1-Jan
3-Jan
4-Jan
5-Jan

1-Feb

B B BB

$

500.00
500.00
500.00
1,200.00

500.00

5-Jan
6-Jan
6-Jan

31-Jan

1001
1002
1003

Bank fees

$

$

$

500.00
600.00
600.00

10.00

500.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
2,700.00
2,200.00
1,600.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
1,490.00
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Date
2001

BANK RECONCILIATION

31-Jan Balance Per Bank Statement
ADD: Outstanding Deposits
LESS: Outstanding Checks
ADJUSTED BALANCE

R & D JOURNAL/CHECKBOOK
BALANCE

DIFFERENCE:

O/S DEPOSITS

Date Amount
2-Feb $ 500.00
$ 500.00

OWING PER CLIENT LEDGERS:

ADJUSTED BALANCE:

DIFFERENCE

2,190.00
500.00
(1,200.00)

B B B

$ 1,490.00

$ 1,490.00
$0.00
0O/S CHECKS
Date Number Amount
1/7 1002 $ 600.00
1/7 1003 $ 600.00
$ 1,200.00
$ 1,490.00
$ 1,490.00

$0.00




STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

EACILE CANK
91011 Fable Ave
Aguila, Arizona 85320

Gable Real Estate Trust Account
1213 W Hacienda Cir
Ajo, AZ 85321

Account Number 012-34567
Business Checking
January 1, 2001

Beginning Balance 12/31/2000: $0.00
+ 2 Deposits/Credits $  2,700.00
+ 1 Check $ 500.00
-Service Charge $ 10.00
= Ending Balance 1/31/2001 $ 2,190.00
Date Trans Description Check No.  Check/ Deposit/
Posted Date Debit Credit
1/2/2000 Deposit $ 500.00
1/5/2000 Deposit $ 500.00
1/6/2000 Deposit $ 500.00
1/6/2000 Deposit $ 1,200.00
1/6/2000 Check 1001 $ 500.00
Service Charge Summary:
Standard Charge $ 10.00




INDIVIDUAL CLIENTS LEDGER - SALES TRANSACTION

Seller or Lessor:

Broker funds

Buyer or Lessee

Property Description or Address

DATE CHECK NO. AMOUNT OF AMOUNT OF WITHDRAWAL TO BALANCE
DEPOSIT WITHDRAWAL
2001
2-Jan $ 500.00 $ 500.00
31-Jan $ 10.00 |Bank Fees $ 490.00
$ 490.00
$ 490.00
$ 490.00
$ 490.00
$ 490.00
$ 490.00
$ 490.00
$ 490.00
INDIVIDUAL CLIENTS LEDGER - SALES TRANSACTION
Seller or Lessor: Buyer or Lessee
HUD ADAMS
Property Description or Address
101 W. AGUILA DR.
DATE CHECK NO. AMOUNT OF AMOUNT OF WITHDRAWAL TO BALANCE
DEPOSIT WITHDRAWAL
2001
3-Jan $ 500.00 500.00
5-Jan 1001 $ 500.00 HUD -
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INDIVIDUAL CLIENTS LEDGER - SALES TRANSACTION

Seller or Lessor:

Buyer or Lessee

VA BLACK
Property Description or Address
202 W. BAGDAD ST.
DATE CHECK NO. AMOUNT OF AMOUNT OF WITHDRAWAL TO BALANCE
DEPOSIT WITHDRAWAL
2001
4-Jan $ 500.00 $ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
INDIVIDUAL CLIENTS LEDGER - LEASE TRANSACTION
Seller or Lessor: Buyer or Lessee
CHFRRY DAILFY
Property Description or Address
303 E. CAMERON DR.
DATE CHECK NO. AMOUNT OF AMOUNT OF WITHDRAWAL TO BALANCE
DEPOSIT WITHDRAWAL
2001
4-Jan $ 1,200.00 1,200.00
7-Jan 1002 $  600.00 Cherry 600.00
1003 $  600.00 Gable Real Estate (Comm) -
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INDIVIDUAL CLIENTS LEDGER - SALES TRANSACTION

Seller or Lessor:

Buyer or Lessee

FVANS FFRRAR
Property Description or Address
404 S. DATELAND CIR.
DATE CHECK NO. AMOUNT OF AMOUNT OF WITHDRAWAL TO BALANCE
DEPOSIT WITHDRAWAL
2001
2-Jan $ 500.00 $ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00
$ 500.00




	Sheet1

